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For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL

REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
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Name of candidate, committee or corporation Yoo\, Jdensea

(i ) ;
Office sought or ballot question ﬂ”\cov\\ea& C&\'\{ CCA){\(’_C\ District (/DOM‘& \

Type of X Candidate report

report Campaign committee report
Association or corporation report
Final report

Period of time covered by report:

from 7/&4/20 to %)21/20

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.
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RYAN T. JENSEN FOR MOORHEAD CITY COUNCIL
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FOR PERIOD 7/29/2020 THROUGH 8/31/2020

CONTRIBUTIONS DISBURSEMENTS
Date Name Address Occupation Employer Type Amount Date Recipient Purpose Amount
7/29/2020 RyanT.Jensen 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Process Control Manager Electrical Components International In Kind $11.05 8/6/2020 Vistaprint Postcards $136.08
7/30/2020 RyanT.Jensen 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Process Control Manager Electrical Components International In Kind $5.00 8/12/2020 Harland Clarke  Check blanks $38.62
7/31/2020 RyanT.Jensen 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Process Control Manager Electrical Components International Cash $50.00 8/13/2020 Vistaprint Yard signs $174.48
8/6/2020 RyanT.Jensen 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Process Control Manager Electrical Components International Cash $200.00 8/17/2020 Facebook Advertising $25.00
8/12/2020 RyanT.Jensen 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Process Control Manager Electrical Components International Cash $150.00 8/17/2020 Paypal Fee $1.75
8/17/2020 RyanT.Jensen 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Process Control Manager Electrical Components International In Kind $21.46 8/17/2020 Paypal Fee $3.20
8/17/2020 RyanT.Jensen 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Process Control Manager Electrical Components International In Kind $30.00 8/20/2020 Home Depot Yard sign posts $35.74
8/29/2020 RyanT.Jensen 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Process Control Manager Electrical Components International In Kind $3.88 8/24/2020 Facebook Advertising $25.00
Various Dates Individual Contributions $100 Or Less Cash $460.00 8/25/2020 Paypal Fee $1.75
8/27/2020 ActBlue Fee $0.88
Total Contributions $931.39 8/31/2020 uspPs Postage $280.00

Total Disbursements $722.50



Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)
g e — .
Name of candidate, committee or corporation \('\Jﬂyﬂ 1 _\em<éenm

Office sought or ballot question ﬂ"]rﬁoﬂ‘\ﬂ(’a& d( \‘&{ C(m( L \’ District l/\\)oar& )

Type of a Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report
A.ssouatlon or corporation report from 9 /) l A8 to ,0/3 3)2()
Final report =t 7

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.
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DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
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CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
i) |
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RYAN T. JENSEN FOR MOORHEAD CITY COUNCIL

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FOR PERIOD 9/1/2020 THROUGH 10/23/2020

CONTRIBUTIONS

Date
9/8/2020
9/15/2020
9/23/2020
9/29/2020
10/3/2020
10/6/2020
Various Dates

Name

Tim Jensen
Ryan T. Jensen
Ryan T. Jensen
Ryan T. Jensen
Ryan T. Jensen
Ryan T. Jensen

Address

2990 Calico Dr S, Fargo, ND 58104

1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560
1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560
1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560
1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560
1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560
Individual Contributions $100 Or Less

Occupation

Retired

Process Control Manager
Process Control Manager
Process Control Manager
Process Control Manager
Process Control Manager

Employer

N/A

Electrical Components International
Electrical Components International
Electrical Components International
Electrical Components International
Electrical Components International

Total Contributions $408.88

Type
Cash
Cash
In Kind
In Kind
Cash
In Kind
Cash

Amount
$100.00
$100.00

$11.88
$3.88
$100.00
$18.12
$75.00

DISBURSEMENTS

Date
9/4/2020
9/5/2020
9/7/2020
9/9/2020
9/10/2020
9/15/2020
9/22/2020
10/3/2020
10/5/2020
10/7/2020
10/8/2020
10/19/2020

Recipient
ActBlue
Facebook
Facebook
Vantiv
ActBlue
USPS
Facebook
Facebook
ActBlue
Facebook
Vantiv
Facebook

Purpose
Fee
Advertising
Advertising
Proc Fee
Fee .
Postage
Advertising
Advertising
Fee
Advertising
Proc Fee
Advertising

Total Disbursements

Amount

$3.15
$25.00
$2.22
$2.45
$1.25
$280.00
$35.00
$35.00
$2.25
$5.92
$5.32
$50.00

$447.56



Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING
Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a
ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made
disbursements exceeding $750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later
than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information e
Name of candidate or committee! RyanT Jensen |

SRS ———— B A et

Office sought by candidate (if applicable). Moorhead Clty Councul Ward 1 |

Identification of ballot question (if apphcable): i

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

@ I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been
submitted to the filing officer.

O | do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed $750 in the calendar

year.

i ) .
Signature of candidate or committee treasureriwmm% f
Date/11/09/2020

4

Revised 2/2014
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For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(Al of the information in this report is public information)
Name of candidate, committee or corporation E’ M | . :I -émr:rﬂ
Office sought or ballot question __maﬂm&_ﬂjg’_ﬁm_gl_ District ___( Al)-—r(‘“ 1
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report !2[ E! a f !20
to lI1jiC
prad Final report froen 24

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
{money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ SO TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND $_ ALY

+

IN-KIND $ o)

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED = s Z

DISBURSEMENTS
Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

S 2 ErmacwEd) \CEPNET

TOTAL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. ' i / 1T / an
igMature " Date
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