CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	e, committee or corporation _ allot question		DistrictDand 1
Type of report 		eport ommittee report or corporation report	Period of time covered by report: from $7/29/20$ to $8/31/20$

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type (money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH	\$ 560,00	TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND	\$ 67,50
IN-KIND	+ \$ 71.39		DECEIVED
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED	= \$ 931.39		SEP - 7 2020

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.'S Office Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date	Purpose	Amount
	SEE ATTACHED REPORT	
	TOTAL	

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date	Purpose	Name and Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
3		TOTAL	

I certify that this is a full and true statement. Therefore 9/1/20
Signature Date
Printed Name Tyan T. Jensen Relephone 701-428-1776 Email (if available) yone jenson 4
Address 1216 63 rd Ave N, moorhead, MN SLSTED com

Report

Office

For Office Use Only: Name

RYAN T. JENSEN FOR MOORHEAD CITY COUNCIL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FOR PERIOD 7/29/2020 THROUGH 8/31/2020

CONTRIBUTIONS						DISBURSEMEN	ITS		
7/29/2020 Ryan T. Jensen 1216 7/30/2020 Ryan T. Jensen 1216 7/31/2020 Ryan T. Jensen 1216 8/6/2020 Ryan T. Jensen 1216 8/12/2020 Ryan T. Jensen 1216 8/17/2020 Ryan T. Jensen 1216 8/17/2020 Ryan T. Jensen 1216 8/29/2020 Ryan T. Jensen 1216	16 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 16 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560	Occupation Process Control Manager Process Control Manager Process Control Manager Process Control Manager Process Control Manager Process Control Manager Process Control Manager	Employer Electrical Components International Electrical Components International	In Kind In Kind Cash Cash In Kind In Kind In Kind Cash	Amount \$11.05 \$5.00 \$200.00 \$150.00 \$21.46 \$30.00 \$3.88 \$460.00	Date 8/6/2020 8/12/2020 8/13/2020 8/17/2020 8/17/2020 8/17/2020 8/20/2020 8/20/2020 8/22/2020 8/27/2020	Recipient Vistaprint Harland Clarke Vistaprint Facebook Paypal Home Depot Facebook Paypal ActBlue	Postcards Check blanks Yard signs Advertising Fee Yard sign posts Advertising Fee Fee Fee	Amount \$136.08 \$38.62 \$174.48 \$25.00 \$1.75 \$3.20 \$35.74 \$25.00 \$1.75 \$0.88 \$290.00
			Total Cont	tributions	\$931.39	8/31/2020	USPS	Postage	\$280.00

Total Disbursements \$722.50

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

	date, committee or corporation _ Kyam T. J.	District Ward I
Type of report	Candidate report Campaign committee report Association or corporation report Final report	Period of time covered by report: from $\frac{9/1}{20}$ to $10/33/30$
	CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED or all contributions received during the period of time covered by th nd) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the bac	s report. Contributions should be listed by type

contributions from a single source that exceeded \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions. CASH <u>\$ 375.00</u> TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND <u>\$ (ょく), 9 は</u> IN-KIND <u>+ 5 33.38</u>

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

\$ 408.88

Date	Purpose	Amount
	SEE ATTACHED REPORT	
	тот	AL

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description ____

Date	Purpose	Name and Address	Expenditure or
		of Recipient	Contribution
			Amount
		TOTAL	

l certify that this is a full and true statement	Cuch lens	on 10/23/20
	Signature	Date
Printed Name Ryom T. Jenser	Telephone 701-428-177	Email (if available) Jensen 4 mbd.com
Address 1216 632 Ane N, 1	noorhead, mu 50	~ STO 0

Office

Report

For Office Use Only: Name

RYAN T. JENSEN FOR MOORHEAD CITY COUNCIL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FOR PERIOD 9/1/2020 THROUGH 10/23/2020

CONTRIBUTIONS					DISBURSEM	ENTS				
Date 9/8/2020 9/15/2020 9/23/2020 10/3/2020 10/3/2020 10/6/2020 Various Dates	Name Tim Jensen Ryan T. Jensen Ryan T. Jensen Ryan T. Jensen Ryan T. Jensen	Address 2990 Calico Dr S, Fargo, ND 58104 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 1216 63rd Ave N, Moorhead, MN 56560 Individual Contributions \$100 Or Less	Occupation Retired Process Control Manager Process Control Manager Process Control Manager Process Control Manager	Employer N/A Electrical Components International Electrical Components International Electrical Components International Electrical Components International Electrical Components International	Type Cash Cash In Kind In Kind Cash In Kind Cash	Amount \$100.00 \$100.00 \$11.88 \$3.88 \$100.00 \$18.12 \$75.00	Date 9/4/2020 9/5/2020 9/9/2020 9/10/2020 9/15/2020 9/22/2020 10/3/2020 10/5/2020 10/7/2020 10/8/2020	Recipient ActBlue Facebook Facebook Vantiv ActBlue USPS Facebook ActBlue Facebook ActBlue Facebook Vantiv	Purpose Fee Advertising Proc Fee Fee Advertising Advertising Fee Advertising Proc Fee	Amount \$3.15 \$25.00 \$2.22 \$2.45 \$1.25 \$280.00 \$35.00 \$35.00 \$2.25 \$5.92 \$5.92

Total Contributions \$408.88

Total Disbursements \$447.56

\$50.00

Advertising

DISBURSEMENTS

10/19/2020 Facebook

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT CERTIFICATION OF FILING

Instructions

Each county, municipal or school district candidate or treasurer of a committee formed to promote or defeat a ballot question shall certify to the filing officer that all reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer or that the candidate or committee has not received contributions or made disbursements exceeding \$750 in the calendar year. The certification shall be submitted to the filing officer not later than seven days after the general or special election. (Minnesota Statutes 211A.05, subdivision 1)

Campaign Information

Name of candidate or committee Ryan T. Jensen	COUNTRAL OF
Office sought by candidate (if applicable) Moorhead City Council Ward 1	and the second s
Identification of ballot question (if applicable)	

Certification

Select the appropriate choice below, and sign.

(•) I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign financial reports required by Minnesota Statutes 211A.02 have been submitted to the filing officer.

I do swear (or affirm) that all campaign contributions or disbursements did not exceed \$750 in the calendar

year.	for the start of the
Signature of candidate or committee	treasurer Viandencen
Date 11/09/2020	04

Revised 2/2014

RYAN T. JENSEN FOR MOORHEAD CITY COUNCIL CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT FOR PERIOD 10/24/2020 THROUGH 11/10/2020

CONTRIBUTIONS

Purpose Advertising Advertising
Recipient Facebook Facebook
Date 11/1/2020 11/7/2020
Amount \$50.00
Type A Cash
Employer Electrical Components International
Occupation Process Control Manager
Address 1216 63rd Ave N. Moorhead, MN 56560
Name Ryan T. Jensen
Date 11/2/2020

Total Contributions \$50.00

Total Disbursements \$85.30

Amount 550.00 \$35.30

DISBURSEMENTS

÷

.

	(All of the inform	ation in this report is public info	rmation (
Name of candida	te, committee or corporation	Evan T. Jens	en	•
Office sought or	ballot question moorhead	& City council	_ District	Ward 1
Type of	Candidate repo	prt	Period of ti	me covered by report:
report	Campaign com	mittee report corporation report	-1-	1. Jula
	Final report	corporation report	from 1012	4/20 to 11/10/20
	CON	TRIBUTIONS RECEIVED		
(money or in-kind) contributions from	all contributions received during the) rather than contributor. See note on n a single source that exceeded \$100 d iff-employed, amount and date for the	period of time covered by this contribution limits on the back luring the calendar year. This iter	of this form.	Use a separate sheet to itemiz
CASH	\$ 50	TOTAL CASH-	ON-HAND	\$ 29.64
IN-KIND	* sO			
TOTAL AMOUNT	RECEIVED = 5 50			
Attach additiona	unt, date and purpose for all disbui al sheets if necessary.		riod of time	
	al sheets if necessary.	rsements made during the pe Purpose	riod of time	covered by report. Amount
Attach additiona	al sheets if necessary.	rsements made during the pe	riod of time	
Attach additiona	al sheets if necessary.	rsements made during the pe Purpose		Amount
Attach additiona	al sheets if necessary.	rsements made during the pe Purpose	riod of time	Amount
Attach additiona	SEE ATTACK	rsements made during the pe Purpose	TOTA	Amount
Attach additiona	SEE ATTACK	rsements made during the pe Purpose TED REPORT	TOTA RES hich contribu	Amount
Attach additiona	CORPORA ust list any media project or corpo . Submit a separate report for each	rsements made during the pe Purpose TED REPORT	TOTA RES hich contribu	Amount
Attach additiona Date	CORPORA ust list any media project or corpo . Submit a separate report for each	rsements made during the pe Purpose TED REPORT	TOT/ RES hich contribu heets if nece	Amount
Attach additiona Date Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or d	CORPORA ust list any media project or corpo . Submit a separate report for each escription	rsements made during the pe Purpose TEPNET TE PROJECT EXPENDITU protect. Attach additional sh Name and Addi	TOTA RES hich contribu heets if nece	Amount Amount Amount Expenditure(s) t Contribution Amount
Attach additiona Date Corporations m more than \$200 Project title or d	CORPORA ust list any media project or corpo . Submit a separate report for each escription	rsements made during the pe Purpose TEPNET TE PROJECT EXPENDITU protect. Attach additional sh Name and Addi	TOT/ RES hich contribu heets if nece	Amount Amount Amount Expenditure(s) t Contribution Amount
Attach additiona Date Corporations me more than \$200 Project title or d Date	CORPORA ust list any media project or corpo . Submit a separate report for each escription	rsements made during the pe Purpose TEPNET TE PROJECT EXPENDITU protect. Attach additional sh Name and Addi	TOTA RES hich contribu heets if nece	Amount Amount Amount Expenditure(s) t Contribution Amount

.

Report

Office

For Office Use Only: Name